
Bus 4
ZGI/ZGE SPED
AM 2024-2025

7:18 Leave ZMS

Left on Blue

Right on Somers

7:20 STOP at Somers and Hazel

Right on Wilmer

Right on Jacob

Left on Blue

Left on Fairmont

Left on Marion

Right on Brown to Dresden



7:25 STOP at Dresden and Imlay

Right on Taylor

7:30 STOP at Michael and Taylor

Right on Linden

Right on McIntire

7:42 STOP JME Latchkey

Go down McIntire

Left on Linden

Right on Memorial Bridge

Left on Zane

Right on Monroe

Left on Elm

7:50 STOP at the stop sign at Elm and Hamline



Right on Hamline

Left on Greenwood

Right on Downing

8:00 STOP at Downing and Bonnair

Back into Bonnair

Left on East Pike to Market

Left on 3rd

Left on West Main

Left on Ridge

8:16 STOP Ridge and Mead

8:17 STOP Ridge and Grey

Left on Spangler

Left on Owens



Left on Dryden

Right on Brighton

8:21 STOP 563 Brighton

Left on Ohio

Left on Luck

8:23 STOP 538 Luck

8:24 STOP Luck and Larzelere

8:25 STOP Luck and Prospect

Right on Muskingum

Right on Pine

8:27 STOP Pine and Bates

Left on Pershing

Left on Woodlawn



Right on Harrison

8:35 STOP at Putnam and Van Buren

Left on Madison

Left on Woodlawn

Right on Pershing

Go to ZGI and ZGE


